
                                                     OLTON FILLIES SOFTBALL  2024
Feb 10 Sat. Lubbock Titans (Scrimmage) 11:00
Feb 12 Mon. Kress 4:00
Feb 17 Sat. Lubbock Titans, Morton @ Tahoka 11:00
Feb 20 Tues Petersburg 4:00

Feb 23-25 Lockney Tournament Varsity
Feb 23 Thur Lockney
Feb 23 Thur New Home
Feb 24 Fri Petersburg
Feb 24 Fri Kress
Feb 25 Sat Memphis
Feb 25 Sat
Feb 27 Tue @ Crosbyton 4:00

Feb 29 Mar 1-2 Brownfield Tournament Varsity Field Brownfield  Tournament JV Field
Feb 29 Thur Kermit 1;30 2 Crane JV 12:00 4
Feb 29 Thur Crane 6;00 2 Lubbock Titans 3:00 4
Mar 1 Fri Midland Christian 1;30 2 Midland Christian JV 10:30 4
Mar 1 Fri Lubbock Titans 4;30 2 Ft Stockton JV 1:30 4
Mar 2 Sat Forsan 1;30 1 Brownfield JV2 3:00 4
Mar 2 Sat Lockney 3:00 1 Sundown JV 4:30 3
Mar 5 Tue  * Sundown 4;00
Mar 9 Sat  * @ Sundown 11:00

Mar 12 Tue  * @ Hale Center 5:00
Mar 15 Sat  * Hale Center 11:00
Mar 19 Tue  * @ Floydada 5:00
Mar 22 Sat  * Floydada 11:00
Mar 26 Tue  * @ Ralls 5:00
Mar 29 Sat  * Ralls 11:00
April 2 Tue  * Lockney 4:00
April 6 Sat  * @ Lockney 11:00
April 9 Tue  * @ New Deal 5:00

April 12 Sat  * New Deal 11:00
April 16 Tue  * Sudan 4:00
April 19 Sat  * @ Sudan 11:00

Home Games Senior Night
*  District Game

Head Coach: Rodney Smith Athletic Director: Ross Lassiter
Assistant Coach: Lauren Alderete Pricipal: Daniel Fitzgerald

Superintendent: Kevin McCasland


